South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 19, 2024, 02:27:31 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 2718 General Bill, By T.A. Brett, F.X. Archibald, P.T. Bradley, R.B. Brown, T.M. Burriss, M.D. Cleveland, M.J. Cooper,
W.N. Cork, P. Evatt, Fair, E.D. Foxworth, L.E. Gentry, D.O. Hawkins, Hayes, T.M. Marchant, Martin, D.M. McEachin,
McKay, D.A. Moss, J.T. Petty, D.C. Waldrop, Wilkins and D.E. Winstead

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 2-19-70, so as to provide that the provisions
of Chapter 19 of Title 2 of the 1976 Code, relating to screening of candidates for offices elected by the General Assembly
apply to any person who is appointed by the Governor to fill a vacancy in the office of Circuit Solicitor before the consent of the
Senate is granted.

04/03/85
04/03/85
02/12/86
02/19/86
02/19/86
02/20/86
02/26/86
02/26/86

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-2028

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2028

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-625
Amended HJ-853

Read second time HJ-853

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-887

Introduced and read first time SJ-750

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-750

Page 1 of 1



