South Carolina Legislature

19, 2024, 02:27:31 pm May

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 2718 General Bill, By T.A. Brett, F.X. Archibald, P.T. Bradley, R.B. Brown, T.M. Burriss, M.D. Cleveland, M.J. Cooper, W.N. Cork, P. Evatt, Fair, E.D. Foxworth, L.E. Gentry, D.O. Hawkins, Hayes, T.M. Marchant, Martin, D.M. McEachin, McKay, D.A. Moss, J.T. Petty, D.C. Waldrop, Wilkins and D.E. Winstead

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 2-19-70, so as to provide that the provisions of Chapter 19 of Title 2 of the 1976 Code, relating to screening of candidates for offices elected by the General Assembly apply to any person who is appointed by the Governor to fill a vacancy in the office of Circuit Solicitor before the consent of the Senate is granted.

04/03/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2028
04/03/85	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2028
02/12/86	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-625
02/19/86	House	Amended HJ-853
02/19/86	House	Read second time HJ-853
02/20/86	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-887
02/26/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-750
02/26/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-750